Total lumen (lm) 2375lm
Total forbruk (W) 25W
Total effekt (lm / W) 95lm/W
Materiale produkt Aluminium
Materiale avdekning Polykarbonat
Farge produkt Hvit
Farge avdekning Hvit
Art. nr. SL-PAN-25W-WW-R480
PRODUKT EL-DATA
Lyskilde antall (stk.) 1
Lyskilde navn/ modell SMD2835
Lysfarge (Kelvin) 3000K
CRI / RA >80
MacAdam step / SDCM 3
LYSKILDE
Strålevinkel (grader) 90⁰
IP - grad 44
Beskyttelsesklasse III
Levetid 100.000T L80B50
Rondo 480
NorDesign AS
www.nordesign.no / tlf: 73 84 95 50
Rondo 480 25W, white
GTIN 6928936921753
Lysstråling Direkte
TILKOBLING / MONTASJE
Tilkoblingstype DC plugg (hann) - Påmontert
Åpen / lukket tilkobling Åpen og lukket
Vekt 2,2 Kg
Energiklasse D
Driftstemperatur -20⁰C - +45⁰C
IK - grad 03
Type avdekning Microprismatisk
Strøm 800mA
Dimbar Avhengig av valgt strømforsyning
UGR <19
Type spenning (AC / DC) DC
Spenning 28V
Levetid 50.000T L80B20
Minimalistisk og tidløst design, hvor armaturhuset er i rent aluminium.
Med microprismatisk avdekning oppnår man meget lav blendings-
grad. Dette er ideelt i offentlige miljøer, som kontor/ kontorlandskap,
sykehus, skoler etc.
RONDO Series
LED ROUND SURFACE MOUNTING PANEL LIGHT
PRODUCT CATALOG http://www.sheenly.com Rev/2.0/Page 3/4
DIMENSION DATA
Features Data
Norminal Wattage 18W 20W 25W 30W
Dimension (mm) Ø350*43 Ø380*43 Ø480*43 Ø580*43
Weights Kg
UGR <22
Input Voltage AC 220-240 V/AC
LED Brand SMD 2835
Function on/off, DALI Optional
Driver Brand Lifud/Optional
Operating Temperature -20 to +45℃(Amb.)
Power Factor(PF) ＞0.9
THD ＜20%
Lumen Output(+/-5%) 2200 Lm 2400 Lm 3000 Lm 3600 Lm
Luminarie efficiency(+/-5%) 120 lm/W
LED Module efficiency(+/-5%) 140 lm/W
Beam Angle 120°
Ra Ra＞80
CCT 3000K/ 4000K/ 5000K/ 5700K
Rating IP40 IK03
Material Die-cast Aluminum frame
Installation Surface Mount
Accessories(Optional) Motion Sensor/ Emergency Kits for Optional
Shell Color White/ Silver/ Others Upon Request
Lumen Maintenance ＞50000H L70/B50 at 25℃
Certifications CE CB ERP ROHS ISO9001 TM21
Tolerance of Diameter 350/380/480±2mm, 580±3mm
Packaging Type Packaging Data as below
Power Dimension A (mm) Dimension B (mm)
18W 350 43
20W 380 43
25W 480 43
30W 580 43
A: Ø480mm
B: 43mm
RONDO Series
LED ROUND SURFACE MOUNTING PANEL LIGHT
PRODUCT CATALOG http://www.sheenly.com Rev/2.0/Page 2/4
LED SOURCE
SMD 2835 Illumination grade LED light
source.
LED DRIVER
External drive optional, according
with LVD, EMC standard, 5 years
guarantee.
Average beam angle(50%)：120°
Beam Angle: 120°°
Application: Office & Administrative Lighting
Lighting
Sheenly LED Panel light is the ideal replacement for traditional grid lights and
fluorescent tubes. Moreover, Sheenly Panel light creates extremely harmonies and
uniform lights, which conventional light never achieved.
Surface Mount
Overview
Rondo is surface-mounted luminaire that has a timeless design and a rich
list of features. With comprehensive sizes, 120lm/W efficiency, lumen
packages, mounting versatilities, and addible features in the portfolio
makes light planning task easily. They seemingly fit into most of indoor
applications that has walls and ceiling.
Color Optional
White, Silver or other RAL colors available on request.
Luminaire Body
The lamp body adopts die-cast
molding,surface spray molding
treatment,beautiful appearance, neat
and generous Integrated design, simple
structure, good thermal performance
RONDO Series
LED ROUND SURFACE MOUNTING PANEL LIGHT
PRODUCT CATALOG http://www.sheenly.com Rev/2.0/Page 2/4
LED SOURCE
SMD 2835 Illumination grade LED light
source.
LED DRIVER
External drive optional, according
with LVD, EMC standard, 5 years
guarantee.
Average beam angle(50%)：120°
Beam Angle: 120°°
Application: Office & Administrative Lighting
Lighting
Sheenly LED Panel light is the ideal replacement for traditional grid lights and
fluorescent tubes. Moreover, Sheenly Panel light creates extremely harmonies and
uniform lights, which conventional light never achieved.
Surface Mount
Overview
Rondo is surface-mounted luminaire that has a timeless design and a rich
list of features. With comprehensive sizes, 120lm/W efficiency, lumen
packages, mounting versatilities, and addible features in the portfolio
makes light planning task easily. They seemingly fit into most of indoor
applications that has walls and ceiling.
Color Optional
White, Silver or other RAL colors available on request.
Luminaire Body
The lamp body adopts die-cast
molding,surface spray molding
treatment,beautiful appearance, neat
and generous Integrated design, simple
structure, good thermal performance
Valgt strømforsyning plasseres på
monteringsbraketten.
D
G
A
Rondo 480
NorDesign AS
www.nordesign.no / tlf: 73 84 95 50
Rondo 480 25W, white
DRIVER
Philips Xitanium 36W WH 0.15-1.05A 54V TD/IS
Art. nr. 929002861906
Strøm 150-1050mA
Spenning 24-54V
Sikring: maks. på 16A B 32
Sikring: maks. på 16A C 32
Driver merke Philips Xitanium
Driver levetid 100.000T
Min. spenning inn (V) 220V
Maks. spenning inn (V) 240V
Min. frekvens (Hz) 50Hz
Maks. frekvens (Hz) 60Hz
Type spenning (AC / DC) AC
Power Factor 0,9
Dimbar DALI
Flimmerfri Ja
SVM (≤ 0,4)
Pst LM (≤ 1,0)
mA programmeres hos
NorDesign
LIFUD CC LED driver 40W/900mA (DIP 700-1050mA) -
PHASE CUT dimmable (m/koblingsboks)
Art. nr. 121900140
Strøm 700-1050mA (900mA standard)
Spenning 9-42V
Sikring: maks. på 16A B 49
Sikring: maks. på 16A C 49
Driver merke Lifud
Driver levetid 100.000T
Min. spenning inn (V) 220V
Maks. spenning inn (V) 240V
Min. frekvens (Hz) 50Hz
Maks. frekvens (Hz) 60Hz
Type spenning (AC / DC) AC
Power Factor 0,9
Dimbar Fase avsnitt
Flimmerfri Ja
SVM (≤ 0,4)
Pst LM (≤ 1,0)
Dip-swith (700-1050mA).
Leveres m/ koblingsboks
(pri. side) og DC-plugg (hunn
sek.side)
BOKE LED driver 40W/800mA (DIP 800-1000mA) - NON
dimmable (m/koblingsboks)
Art. nr. BK-PBL040-1000A3
Strøm 800-1000mA (800mA standard)
Spenning 28-42V
Sikring: maks. på 16A B 24
Sikring: maks. på 16A C 40
Driver merke Boke
Driver levetid 100.000T
Min. spenning inn (V) 220V
Maks. spenning inn (V) 240V
Min. frekvens (Hz) 50Hz
Maks. frekvens (Hz) 60Hz
Type spenning (AC / DC) AC
Power Factor 0,95
Dimbar Ikke dimbar
Flimmerfri Ja
SVM (≤ 0,4)
Pst LM (≤ 1,0)
Dip-swith (800-1000mA).
Leveres m/ koblingsboks
(pri. side) og DC-plugg (hunn
sek.side)
Driver settes til 800mA Driver settes til 800mA
Driver settes til 800mA